
Vegan Spring / Summer Menu 23-24 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1 

15/04/24 
06/05/24 

27/05/24 
17/06/24 
18/07/24 
29/07/24 
19/08/24 

09/09/24 
30/09/24 
21/09/04 

 

   

Lunch Quorn 

Burger 

Tortilla Chips & 

Sweetcorn 

Homemade 

Margherita 
Pizza 

Paprika Wedges 

Garden Peas & 
Sweetcorn 

Tomato 

Pasta 

Garlic Thins Quorn  

Sausages  
& Gravy 

Herby Potatoes 

Baked Beans 

Cheese Roll 

/ Wrap 

Tortilla Chips 

Sides Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

            

Week 2 
22/04/24 

13/05/24 
03/06/24 
24/06/24 
15/07/24 

05/08/24 
26/08/24 
16/09/24 
07/10/24 

 

Lunch Vegetable 
Curry 

Mixed Rice 
Nann Bread 

Vegetarian 
Burger in a 

Bun 

Tortilla Chips 
Freshly Prepared 

Salad Selection 

Oven 
Baked 

Jacket 
Potato 

 Cheese 

 Baked 
Beans 
 

Homemade 
Margherita 

Pizza 

Oven Baked Chips 
Garden Peas & 

Sweetcorn 

Cheese Roll 
/ Wrap 

Tortilla Chips 

Sides Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 
Dessert of the day 

Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

            

Week 3 
29/04/24 

20/05/24 
10/06/24 
01/07/24 

22/07/24 

12/08/24 
02/09/24 
23/09/24 
14/10/24 

 
 

Lunch Quorn  
Sausages   

Tortilla Chips Homemade 
Margherita 

Pizza 

Oven Baked Chips 
Garden Peas & 

Sweetcorn 

Tomato 
Pasta 

Garlic Thins Oven 
Baked 

Jacket 
Potato 

 Cheese 

 Baked 
Beans 
 

Cheese Roll 
/ Wrap 

Tortilla Chips 

Sides Salad Bar 

Dessert of the day 
Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 

Dessert of the day 
Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 

Dessert of the day 
Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 

Dessert of the day 
Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 

Salad Bar 

Dessert of the day 
Fresh fruit Bar 
Fruit Yoghurt 

Cool Milk 


