## Vegan Spring / Summer Menu 23-24

		Monday		T	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Week 1 15/04/24 06/05/24 27/05/24 17/06/24 18/07/24 29/07/24 19/08/24 09/09/24 30/09/24 21/09/04	<u>Lunch</u>	Quorn Burger	Tortilla Chips & Sweetcorn	Homemade Margherita Pizza	Paprika Wedges Garden Peas & Sweetcorn	Tomato Pasta	Garlic Thins	Quorn Sausages & Gravy	Herby Potatoes Baked Beans	Cheese Roll / Wrap	Tortilla Chips	
	<u>Sides</u>	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Desse Fre Fru	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk	
Week 2 22/04/24 13/05/24 03/06/24	<u>Lunch</u>	Vegetable Curry	Mixed Rice Nann Bread	Vegetarian Burger in a Bun	Tortilla Chips Freshly Prepared Salad Selection	Oven Baked Jacket Potato	Cheese Baked Beans	Homemade Margherita Pizza	Oven Baked Chips Garden Peas & Sweetcorn	Cheese Roll / Wrap	Tortilla Chips	
24/06/24 15/07/24 05/08/24 26/08/24 16/09/24 07/10/24	<u>Sides</u>	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Desse Fre Fru	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk	
Week 3 29/04/24 20/05/24 10/06/24	<u>Lunch</u>	Quorn Sausages	Tortilla Chips	Homemade Margherita Pizza	Oven Baked Chips Garden Peas & Sweetcorn	Tomato Pasta	Garlic Thins	Oven Baked Jacket Potato	Cheese Baked Beans	Cheese Roll / Wrap	Tortilla Chips	
01/07/24 22/07/24 12/08/24 02/09/24 23/09/24 14/10/24	<u>Sides</u>	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Desse Fre Fru	Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk		Salad Bar Dessert of the day Fresh fruit Bar Fruit Yoghurt Cool Milk	